
460TH ST

MAPLE ST

1S
T 

ST

BROAD ST

PINE ST

WALNUT ST

GR
AN

T 
ST

AR
TH

UR
 S

T

OAK ST

CI
RC

LE
 D

R

CEDAR ST

WALNUT ST

LOCUST ST

ELM ST

3R
D 

ST

4T
H 

ST

2N
D 

ST

RAILROAD ST

LIN
CO

LN
 ST

29
0T

H 
AV

E

470TH ST

RI
VE

R 
ST

RI
VE

R 
ST

DE
S

MO
IN

ES
AV

E

GA
RF

IEL
D A

VE

30
0T

H 
AV

E

8
T92N
R31W

7
T92N
R31W 9

T92N
R31W

5
T92N
R31W

6
T92N
R31W

4
T92N
R31W

31
T93N
R31W

32
T93N
R31W

33
T93N
R31W

¬«15

¬«15

Pilot Creek

0 480 960 1,440 1,920240
Feet

Incomplete Road Data

SURFACE TYPE
Portland Cement Concrete
Asphalt
Bituminous
Gravel
Brick
Combination
Earth
Unknown

SURFACE WIDTH
Less than or equal to 21 feet
22 to 23 feet
24 to 25 feet
26 to 31 feet
Greater than or equal to 32 feet

SHOULDER WIDTH
Less than or equal to 2 feet
3 to 4 feet
Greater than or equal to 5 feet

MEDIAN TYPE
Hard Surface without barrier
Grass Surface without barrier
Hard surface with barrier
Grass surface with barrier
Barrier

MEDIAN WIDTH
Less than or equal to 6 feet
7 to 9 feet
10 to 15 feet
16 to 24 feet
Greater than or equal to 25 feet

CURBS
Right shoulder has curbs
Left shoulder has curbs

Bridges
BRIDGES

FHWA Number
Bridge ID

500660
500660

ROLFE
Roads Current as of January 1, 2018
Bridges Current as of July 31, 2018
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